HAZARDOUS LOCATION FIXTURE
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
www.lironlighting.com     sales@lironlighting.com     833-875-4766      2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved PAGE 1 / 5
Dimensions Certi�cation
HZC1 HZC2 HZC3

www.lironlighting.com     sales@lironlighting.com     833-875-4766      2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved PAGE 2 / 5
Performance Data
Ordering Guide
Fixture Type
HZC1
HZC2
HZC3
Blank = 100-277V30K= 3000K
35K = 3500K
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
Color Temp
20W
40W
60W
80W
100W
150W
200W
250W
280W
Wattage Voltage
Dimming
DIM = 0-10V Blank= Ceiling/Wall Mounting
HPM = Hook Pendant Mounting
WMJB = Wall Mounting to Junction Box
PM1 = Pole Mounting (Vertical)
PM2 = Pole Mounting (Non-vertical)
TM = Trunnion Mounting only for HZC1
Blank = Glass Lens
Lens
D120 =120°
Beam Angle Mounting Methods
5000K